
Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baratella Cristian 08/854 0 0 0,00

Magnani Oscar 08/139 0 0 0,00

Manzo Michele 08/704 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 0 0 0,00

Rocca Daniele 08/562 0 0 0,00

Romano Salvatore 08/512 0 0 0,00

New Cafè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Bologna Stefano (08/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Serio Giovanni (08/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Serio Marco (08/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maistrello Eros (08/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Andrea (08/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bologna Stefano 08/263 0 0 0,00

Di Serio Giovanni 08/260 0 0 0,00

Di Serio Marco 08/264 0 0 0,00

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 0 0 0,00

Maistrello Eros 08/156 0 0 0,00

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 0 0 0,00

Polo Andrea 08/326 0 0 0,00

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 0 0 0,00

Minga Bun

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghi Alessandro (08/1246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verga Luca (08/1195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barontini Mauro 08/497 0 0 0,00

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 0 0 0,00

Borghi Alessandro 08/1246 0 0 0,00

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 0 0 0,00

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 0 0 0,00

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 0 0 0,00

Verga Luca 08/1195 0 0 0,00


